
 

 
MULTAN ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY 

TENDER NOTICE FOR HIRING OF CONTRACTOR FOR SERVICE AND 
MAINTENANCE OF HEAVY DUTY LASER PRINTERS, PROCUREMENT OF HEAVY 

DUTY LASER PRINTERS & BATTERIES FOR 3 PHASE AMI/AMR METERS 
 

 

The following E-BIDS are invited by adopting Single Stage Two Envelope (Technical & Financial) 

bidding procedure as per PPRA rules without involving any foreign exchange component for supply 

of below mentioned material/services at various IT Centres under MEPCO IT Directorates Multan 

Tender 
No 

Lot 
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Description of 
Printer 

Scope of Work 
Qty 

(Nos.) 

Bid 
Security 

Rs 

Date & 
Time of 

Submission 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening 

146/25 

I 

1 

Konica Minolta 
Bizhub Pro-951 

Service and 
Maintenance with 
parts but without 

consumables 

4 200,000/- 
27.05.2025 

at  
11:00 Hrs 

27.05.2025 
at  

11:30 Hrs 

2 

3 

4 

II 1 

CANON IR-
ADV-8595 

Service and 
Maintenance with 

parts and 
consumables 

1 
200,000/- 

CANON IR-
ADV-6265 

2 

Tender 
No 

Description of Required Printer 
Qty 

(Nos.) 

Bid 
Security 

Rs 

Date & 
Time of 

Submission 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening 

147/25 

 Print Speed: 100 – 130 PPM (A4) 
Minimum Standard.  

 Printing Resolution: 1200 x 1200 dpi 
 Paper Size: A3, A4, A5 
 Processor: 1.2 Ghz 
 Memory: 2 GB RAM. 
 Input Paper Capacity: 3000 sheets. 
 Output Paper Capacity: 3500 sheets. 

 Hard Disk: 250GB. 
 Paper Weight: 55-300 GSM 
 Interface: Ethernet1000Base-T/100Base- 

TX/10 Base-T, USB 2.0 
 Color Touch Panel for operations 

management. 
Monthly duty cycle: 1.0 Million 
Note: Detailed requirement is mentioned in 

bidding documents 

3 500,000/ 
27.05.2025 

at  
11:15 Hrs 

27.05.2025 
at  

11:45 Hrs 

Tender 
No 

Description of Required Material 
Qty 

(Nos.) 

Bid 
Security 

Rs 

Date & 
Time of 

Submission 

Date & 
Time of 
Opening 

148/25 

Batteries For 3-Phase AMR/AMI Meters. (3.6-Volt, 
1.2A Lithium Thionyl chloride size 1/2AA non-
rechargeable with Axel leads and two pin female 
header)  

 

6738 150,000/- 
27.05.2025 

at  
11:30 Hrs 

27.05.2025 
at  

12:00 Hrs 

 
Bidding documents containing detailed term & conditions, method of procurement, procedure of submission of 

bids, bid security, bid validity, evaluation criteria etc are available for the registered bidders on EPADS at 

(www.eprocure.gov.pk). Interested eligible bidders who are not yet registered are requested to register 

themselves on EPADS. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



The tenders will be opened publically in presence of bidders or their representatives who wish to attend on above 

mentioned date & time in the office of Director (Procurement) Dist: MEPCO Khanewal Road, Multan.  
 

The electronic bids shall be submitted by using EPADS on or before the dates & time as mentioned above in the      

bidding document. Manual bids, shall not be accepted. E-Bids will be opened on the mentioned dates & time.  

Tender shall remain valid for 120 days after the opening date. Bid Security/Guarantee for fixed amount 

mentioned in bidding documents in light of PPRA Rules (amended to-date) in shape of Deposit-at-Call, Bank 

Draft, Pay Order & Bid Guarantee issued by any scheduled Bank of Pakistan valid for 150 days from the opening 

date of tender in favour of Chief Executive Officer MEPCO Multan must accompany with the Bid by the bidders, 

The Original Bid Security shall be submitted on or  before the deadline for the submission of bids in the 

O/O Director (Procurement) Distribution MEPCO H/Q Multan otherwise Bid will be rejected.  

A pre bid meeting will be held on 20.05.2025 (Monday) at 11:00 AM in MEPCO H/Q conference room The 

conditional tender will not be accepted. All rights are reserved. This advertisement is also available on MEPCO 

& PPRA websites at www.mepco.com.pk & www.ppra.org.pk respectively.  

  

 

 

        (Engr.Muhammad Hasnain Shakeel)                                
                 DIRECTOR (PROC) DIST.  

                               MEPCO LTD. MULTAN  


	NIT 146-147-148-25
	NIT 146-147-148

